
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 07-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : RAJAM

2-95

THEEGALADHARMARAM

JAGTYAL

Telangana

POTHURAJULA THIRUPATHI

-505454

PH: 9912007090

DMP-JI-26 1813C.Code :

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

06-Mar-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

DMPWSJCB26 735JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5042DCHA015904

Model No : 5042 D Single Clutch

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 SHAFT, SHAFT-(R141313)SU69776 3,587.29 4,233.00322.861.00 322.86 0.0084831099 9.0 0.04,233.00

9.02 BUSHINGR141321 447.46 528.0040.272.00 40.27 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0264.00

9.03 BUSHING DU 55/60X40R140550 379.66 448.0034.172.00 34.17 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0224.00

9.04 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7787 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073181500 9.0 0.030.00

9.05 SEALR141337 657.63 776.0059.192.00 59.19 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0388.00

9.06 WASHERR141335 264.41 312.0023.802.00 23.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0156.00

9.07 LOCK WASHERR141339 154.24 182.0013.881.00 13.88 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0182.00

9.08 SEAL. ROCKSHAFT PISTOR141315 1,219.49 1,439.00109.751.00 109.75 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,439.00

9.09 O-RINGR141340 19.49 23.001.751.00 1.75 0.0087089900 9.0 0.023.00

9.010 CIRCLIP RS D6R140587 13.56 16.001.224.00 1.22 0.0073182910 9.0 0.04.00

9.011 DOWEL PINR140574 22.88 27.002.061.00 2.06 0.0087089900 9.0 0.027.00

9.012 SPRINGR220580 415.25 490.0037.372.00 37.37 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0245.00

9.013 BUSHINGR141329 354.24 418.0031.882.00 31.88 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0209.00

9.014 CAP SCREWR182443 261.02 308.0023.492.00 23.49 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0154.00

9.015 DRAFT SENSING CONNER140618 97.46 115.008.771.00 8.77 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0115.00

9.016 BOLT. COUNTERSUNKR141331 41.53 49.003.741.00 3.74 0.0087089900 9.0 0.049.00

9.017 NUTR182447 171.19 202.0015.412.00 15.41 0.0073181600 9.0 0.0101.00

9.018 NUTR216707 59.32 70.005.342.00 5.34 0.0087089900 9.0 0.035.00

9.019 TIE RODR141317 135.59 160.0012.201.00 12.20 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0160.00

9.020 NUTR140624 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0087089900 9.0 0.09.00

9.021 SCREWR140555 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0087089900 9.0 0.016.00

9.022 BUSHING. D8/20R140635 38.14 45.003.431.00 3.43 0.0087089900 9.0 0.045.00

9.023 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7866 11.86 14.001.072.00 1.07 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00

9.024 PLATER141404 211.02 249.0018.991.00 18.99 0.0073269099 9.0 0.0249.00

9.025 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 100.85 119.009.081.00 9.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

9.026 O-RINGTH103574 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

9.027 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 11,504.32 13,575.101,035.3935.00 1,035.39 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0387.86

9.028 FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER SJ11062 855.08 1,009.0076.961.00 76.96 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,009.00

9.029 HOSER139009 89.83 106.008.081.00 8.08 0.0040094200 9.0 0.0106.00

9.030 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 98.31 116.008.852.00 8.85 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00

Services

Spares  Total 78 21,265.32 1,913.89 1,913.89 0.00 25,093.10

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,800.00137.291,525.42Hydraulic Assembly R&R ( O/H )-5D1 137.29 0.009.0 0.01,800.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:
CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369 Spares.Total : 25,093.10

1525.42 1,800.000.00137.290.000.001.00Service Total 137.29

Grand Total : 79 22,790.78 2,051.18 2,051.18 0.00 26,893.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
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Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
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Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Three  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

Rupees :

Total : 26,893.00

-0.10Round Off :

1,800.00Lab.Charges  :

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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